< 1 >
S P E C F I L E
Product Number :   PT-AX100
Product Name :  High Definition Home Cinema Projector
As of August 2006. Specifications subject to change without notice.
S P E C F I L E
PT-AX100High Definition Home Cinema Projector
As of August 2006 < 2 >

525i (480i) 720 x 480i 15.7 59.9 13.5 A YP BPR
625i (576i) 720 x 576i 15.6 50.0 13.5 A YP BPR
525p (480p) 720 x 483 31.5 59.9 27.0 A YPBPR/HDMI
625p (576p) 720 x 576 31.3 50.0 27.0 A YPBPR/HDMI
1,125 (1,080)/60i 1 920 x 1 080i 33.8 60.0 74.3 AA YPBPR/PC/HDMI
1,125 (1,080)/50i 1 920 x 1 080i 28.1 50.0 74.3 AA YPBPR/PC/HDMI
1,125 (1,080)/24p 1 920 x 1 080 27.0 24.0 74.3 AA YPBPR/HDMI
1,125 (1,080)/50p 1 920 x 1 080p 56.3 50.0 148.5 AA YPBPR/PC
1,125 (1,080)/60p 1 920 x 1 080p 67.5 60.0 148.5 AA YPBPR/PC
750 (720)/60p 1 280 x 720 45.0 60.0 74.3 AA YPBPR/HDMI
750 (720)/50p 1 280 x 720 45.0 50.0 74.3 AA YPBPR/HDMI
VGA480 640 x 480 31.5 59.9 25.2 A PC/HDMI
640 x 480 37.5 75.0 31.5 A PC
640 x 480 43.3 85.0 36.0 A PC
640 x 480 72.1 138.0 62.3 A PC
WIDE480 856 x 480 30.1 60.1 31.5 A PC
SVGA 800 x 600 35.2 56.3 36.0 A PC
800 x 600 37.9 60.3 40.0 A PC
800 x 600 48.1 72.2 50.0 A PC
800 x 600 46.9 75.0 49.5 A PC
800 x 600 53.7 85.1 56.3 A PC
WIDE600 1 072 x 600 37.2 59.9 51.4 A PC
WIDE720 1 280 x 720 45.1 60.1 76.5 AA PC
XGA 1 024 x 768 48.4 60.0 65.0 A PC
1 024 x 768 56.5 70.1 75.0 A PC
1 024 x 768 60.0 75.0 78.8 A PC
1 024 x 768 68.7 85.0 94.5 A PC
1 024 x 768 72.1 89.0 99.2 A PC
WIDE768 1 280 x 768 45.3 56.5 76.2 A PC
MXGA 1 152 x 864 64.0 71.2 94.2 A PC
1 152 x 864 67.5 74.9 108.0 A PC
SXGA 1 280 x 1024 64.0 60.0 108.0 A PC
WIDE768-2 1 366 x 768 48.8 59.8 73.8 A PC